AG31/41 Series
166
JIS symbol
Individual specifications
Port
size
Rated
voltage

The combinations indicated with � in the above table are available.
Port size
How to order
AG31
AG41
02 2 B A B G S AC100V3A
Model no.
Manual override (locking)
Other optionsCoil housing
Mounting plate
Surge suppressor
Voltage
Body/sealant
combination
*1
*2
*3
*4
A
B Orifice
C
D
E
F I
H
G
*1:
*2:
*3:
*4:
Note on model no. selection
Leave blank for standard. However, to select options in D to H, indicate
0 for C.
When 4A, 4M or 4N is selected for C.
The ethylene propylene diene rubber seal combination (C P/R) cannot
be used with air. (Compressed air contains oil, and ethylene propylene
diene rubber is not oil-resistant.)
For option symbols V and W, vacuum is inspected at "leakage amount:
1.33 x 10-6 Pa·m3/s or less".
Note on C
Model no.
Symbol Symbol
1G
2G
3G
SymbolDescriptions
1N
2N
3N
G 1/8
G 1/4
G 3/8
Descriptions
1/8NPT
1/4NPT
3/8NPT
A Port size
B Orifice
C Body/sealant combination
01
02